

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2428

Page 2, line 7, after "agree" insert "to do so"

Page 2, line 13, replace "board's decision" with "board" and replace "erroneous" with "not participating"

Page 2, line 17, replace the first "may" with "shall", after "hearings" insert "in the county in which the sponsoring water resource district is located", replace the second "may" with "upon notice shall", and replace "property" with "all lands"

Renumber accordingly